Assembly | lea | Assemblage

A\

A\




Assembly | Assemblage
4 ) é )

=

J
~

(<L <L [<L
")

/L

~
parts
jezds —
— © QL




Assembly | Assemblage

Techniques | Técnicas

Care | Cuidado

Safety | Seguridad Note! | {Nota!
|




Assembly

| Assemblage

Top Panel Bottom Panel Left Side Panel

D x1 |E x1 |F X2
Right Side Panel Back Panel Drawer front Panel

G H x2 |1 K X2

Left Drawer Side Panel

Right Drawer Side Panel

Drawer Back 3
Drawer back Panel

DiC

J X2

Drawer Bottom Panel




Assembly

| Assemblage

Wood dowel
¢ 8*30mm

4 x4 5 X2

Screw d3*12mm Handle Long Bolt ¢ 3/16*38mm

7 x16 |8 x16 |9 x16

Nut Long Bolt & 1/4*12mm | Spring Washer

10 x16 | 11 x14 |12 x4

Flat Washer Screw $3*12mm | Bracket

13 x4 14 x4 |15 X2
ST

Wrreteete-
Anchor Screw ¢ 3*35mm Tie
16 x4
@QQQQ@\
Screw @®3*15mm




Assembly | Assemblage

1 ) .
’ N
’ \
4 \
/ \
/ \
/ \
/ \
r/ )
| \
! | |
I ! )
! l
! |




)
(@)
O
O
&
)
n
n
<C

Assembly




| Assemblage

Assembly




Assembly | Assemblage

/




Assembly | Assemblage

9

10

&




Assembly | Assemblage

11




